
Date Day Holiday Holidays Class Start Date End Date Reopens on

02-04-2022 Saturday Gudi Padwa Summer Break IV to X 28-04-2022 07-06-2022 08-06-2022

14-04-2022 Thursady Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti Summer Break I to III 28-04-2022 12-06-2022      13-06-2022

15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday Diwali Break I to X 21-10-2022 02-11-2022 03-11-2022

01-05-2022 Sunday Maharashtra Day Christmas Break I to VIII 24-12-2022 02-01-2023 03-01-2023

10-07-2022 Sunday Bakri Id Christmas Break IX & X 24-12-2022 26-12-2022 27-12-2022

11-08-2022 Thursady Rakshabandhan

15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day

16-08-2022 Tuesday Parsi New Year

19-08-2022 Friday Krushna Janmashtmi

31-08-2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

09-09-2022 Friday Anant Chaturthi

05-10-2022 Wednesday Dassera

08-11-2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas

14-01-2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti

26-01-2023 Thursady Republic Day

18-02-2023 Saturday Mahashivratri

19-02-2023 Sunday Shivaji Jayanti

08-03-2023 Wednesday Holi

22-03-2023 Wednesday Gudi Padwa

HOLIDAY LIST(ACADEMIC YEAR  APRIL 2022 TO MARCH 2023)


